
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 33 Diogo Fernandes dr. merino / 4moove Senior Masculino 01:19:22 04:40

2 97 Marcio Castro individual Senior Masculino 01:19:48 +00:26 04:42

3 32 Victor Fernandes ctad - trilhos de cinfães Veterano M40 01:20:48 +01:25 04:45

4 176 Fernando Miguel oralklass-amigos do trail Senior Masculino 01:24:38 +05:16 04:59

5 51 Andre Filipe Oliveira Almeida factor x / s4l / medense fc Senior Masculino 01:24:58 +05:36 05:00

6 167 Pedro Gilvaz monte dos amigos / g.d.r. juventude das 
ribeiras Veterano M40 01:33:01 +13:39 05:28

7 206 José Rodrigues trocopasso runners Veterano M40 01:37:29 +18:06 05:44

8 207 Luis Leça trocopasso runners Veterano M40 01:37:29 +18:06 05:44

9 7 Leonel Neves aliança gandra Veterano M40 01:37:51 +18:29 05:45

10 68 Rui Pedro Reis hsantamariart Senior Masculino 01:38:17 +18:54 05:47

11 56 Paulo Sarmento fit gaia trail Senior Masculino 01:39:37 +20:14 05:52

12 54 António Rocha factor x / s4l / medense fc Veterano M60 01:40:31 +21:09 05:55

13 36 José Cruz ei team trail Senior Masculino 01:40:35 +21:12 05:55

14 41 Joaquim Coelho ei team trail Veterano M40 01:41:08 +21:46 05:57

15 92 Joao Pedro Ferreira Pereira o praticante Senior Masculino 01:41:53 +22:30 06:00

16 96 Leandro Costa individual Senior Masculino 01:42:01 +22:38 06:00

17 98 Marco da Silva Pinheiro 
Vasconcelos

individual Senior Masculino 01:43:15 +23:52 06:04

18 80 Antonio Carlos Campos Rocha individual Senior Masculino 01:43:38 +24:15 06:06

19 194 Joao Cardoso ss montepio Veterano M40 01:43:53 +24:31 06:07

20 87 Gil Ferreira da Silva individual Senior Masculino 01:44:15 +24:53 06:08

21 81 Antonio Carlos Tavares de 
Paiva

individual Senior Masculino 01:44:18 +24:55 06:08

22 30 Luis Torres comdor runners Veterano M40 01:46:27 +27:04 06:16

23 46 FRANCISCO FONSECA equipa joão ferreira Veterano M40 01:46:37 +27:15 06:16

24 148 sérgio oliveira individual Veterano M40 01:46:44 +27:22 06:17

25 175 Leonel Silva neighbors run Veterano M40 01:47:23 +28:00 06:19

26 235 Duarte Conceição o praticante Senior Masculino 01:47:24 +28:01 06:19

27 233 Jorge Silva o praticante Veterano M40 01:47:24 +28:01 06:19

28 83 Damásio Antonio Moreira 
pereira

individual Senior Masculino 01:47:32 +28:10 06:20

29 230 Rafael Silva madu gym Senior Masculino 01:48:02 +28:40 06:21

30 64 Fernando Augusto ginásio viv Veterano M40 01:48:28 +29:06 06:23

31 37 MIGUEL NETO ei team trail Senior Masculino 01:48:33 +29:11 06:23

32 110 Tiago João Cerqueira Teles individual Senior Masculino 01:48:37 +29:15 06:23

33 123 Adelino Almeida individual Veterano M40 01:48:39 +29:17 06:24

34 157 Euclides Coimbra individual Veterano M50 01:48:40 +29:18 06:24

35 174 Leonardo Brito neighbors run Senior Masculino 01:50:16 +30:54 06:29

36 153 Adriano matias dos santos lima 
oliveira

individual Veterano M50 01:50:30 +31:07 06:30

37 113 Gazelle Runner individual Veterana F40 01:50:38 +31:16 06:31

38 55 Paulo Gomes familia gomes Veterano M40 01:50:38 +31:16 06:31

39 14 Vítor Maia cães do trail Senior Masculino 01:50:50 +31:28 06:31

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 14ºC 82%09:30

End 14ºC 82%12:52

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 5 generate 18-Sep-2017 16:01

TRAIL CURTO - STAGE 1

Canelas Trail 2017
Canelas, PT

10-September-2017

OFFICIAL RESULT

17 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

40 18 Liliana Ribeiro cfa spartans Senior Feminino 01:51:04 +31:41 06:32

41 10 Filipe couto cães do trail Senior Masculino 01:51:36 +32:14 06:34

42 160 Manuel Faria Sampaio individual Veterano M60 01:51:39 +32:16 06:34

43 130 Jorge Rodrigues individual Veterano M40 01:51:53 +32:31 06:35

44 139 Paulo Jorge de Sousa Campos individual Veterano M40 01:51:55 +32:33 06:35

45 82 Bruno Moura individual Senior Masculino 01:52:03 +32:41 06:36

46 75 Raquel Andrade individual Senior Feminino 01:52:03 +32:41 06:36

47 576 Agostinho Americo Almeida 
Moreira Silva

individual Veterano M50 01:52:06 +32:43 06:36

48 189 ANDRÉ RELVAS sorema Veterano M40 01:53:17 +33:54 06:40

49 88 Gilberto Marques da Silva individual Senior Masculino 01:53:28 +34:06 06:41

50 188 Humberto Pinho runners porto sentido Veterano M50 01:54:17 +34:55 06:43

51 129 Jorge Amadeu Moreira de 
Sousa

individual Veterano M40 01:54:17 +34:55 06:43

52 144 Ricardo Carvalho ctad - trilhos de cinfães Senior Masculino 01:54:24 +35:02 06:44

53 13 Ricardo oliveira cães do trail Senior Masculino 01:54:42 +35:20 06:45

54 162 HUGO RIBEIRO limitless Senior Masculino 01:55:14 +35:51 06:47

55 155 alipio lopes individual Veterano M50 01:56:00 +36:38 06:49

56 48 ORLANDO JESUS equipa joão ferreira Veterano M40 01:56:04 +36:42 06:50

57 170 Ruben Daniel Conceoção nascidos para correr Senior Masculino 01:56:57 +37:34 06:53

58 40 Filipe Escobar ei team trail Veterano M40 01:57:36 +38:13 06:55

59 86 Flavio Martins individual Senior Masculino 01:58:02 +38:39 06:57

60 34 Alice Sousa dr. merino / 4moove Veterana F40 01:58:30 +39:08 06:58

61 60 Manuel jose mendes teixeira fridao sem limites Veterano M40 01:58:36 +39:13 06:59

62 161 Carlos Reis leroy merlin trail team Veterano M40 01:58:42 +39:19 06:59

63 11 Hélder nogueira cães do trail Senior Masculino 01:58:53 +39:30 07:00

64 187 Carlos Martins runners porto sentido Veterano M50 01:59:05 +39:42 07:00

65 16 Ricardo Paulino caramelos Veterano M40 02:00:35 +41:12 07:06

66 126 Eduardo Nascimento individual Veterano M40 02:01:26 +42:04 07:09

67 63 António Soares ginásio viv Veterano M40 02:01:34 +42:12 07:09

68 109 Tiago Bragança individual Senior Masculino 02:01:34 +42:12 07:09

69 99 Mário individual Senior Masculino 02:01:43 +42:21 07:10

70 89 Helder Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 02:01:56 +42:34 07:10

71 4 Pedro Silva individual Veterano M40 02:02:04 +42:41 07:11

72 234 Toni Ferreira o praticante Senior Masculino 02:02:08 +42:45 07:11

73 115 Patrícia Fernandes individual Veterana F40 02:02:15 +42:52 07:11

74 26 Pedro Arlindo Vieira Madureira comdor runners Senior Masculino 02:02:28 +43:06 07:12

75 107 Rui Rocha individual Senior Masculino 02:03:01 +43:38 07:14

76 103 Pedro Oliveira individual Senior Masculino 02:03:01 +43:39 07:14

77 197 Rui Freitas ss montepio Veterano M40 02:03:26 +44:04 07:16

78 183 Paula Coutinho runners porto sentido Veterana F40 02:03:27 +44:04 07:16

79 158 Manuel Jesus individual Veterano M50 02:03:43 +44:20 07:17

80 93 José Beira individual Senior Masculino 02:05:00 +45:37 07:21

81 28 Paula Silva comdor runners Veterana F40 02:05:08 +45:45 07:22

82 24 Daniel Pinto comdor runners Senior Masculino 02:05:08 +45:45 07:22

83 152 Vítor Veiga individual Veterano M40 02:05:10 +45:47 07:22

84 50 JOAQUIM BENTO equipa joão ferreira Veterano M50 02:05:44 +46:22 07:24

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 5 generate 18-Sep-2017 16:01

TRAIL CURTO - STAGE 1

Canelas Trail 2017
Canelas, PT

10-September-2017

OFFICIAL RESULT

17 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

85 201 Manuel Gomes team shark Veterano M40 02:06:13 +46:50 07:25

86 120 Cristina Moura Saraiva individual Veterana F50 02:06:17 +46:55 07:26

87 138 Patrick Borja individual Veterano M40 02:06:50 +47:27 07:28

88 136 Nelson silva individual Veterano M40 02:07:53 +48:31 07:31

89 127 Helder Rodrigues individual Veterano M40 02:07:54 +48:31 07:31

90 8 Mario Santos arrastassolas Senior Masculino 02:08:24 +49:01 07:33

91 9 Pedro Carvalho arrastassolas Veterano M40 02:08:24 +49:01 07:33

92 84 Diogo Sousa individual Senior Masculino 02:08:45 +49:23 07:34

93 146 Rui Fernandes individual Veterano M40 02:08:50 +49:28 07:35

94 45 CARLOS JORGE equipa joão ferreira Veterano M40 02:09:23 +50:01 07:37

95 195 Julio Santos ss montepio Veterano M40 02:09:31 +50:08 07:37

96 134 Nelson Couto individual Veterano M40 02:09:45 +50:23 07:38

97 105 Ricardo SOares individual Senior Masculino 02:09:45 +50:23 07:38

98 100 Nelson Rocha individual Senior Masculino 02:09:45 +50:23 07:38

99 151 Vítor Neto individual Veterano M40 02:10:26 +51:04 07:40

100 53 Ricardo Jorge da Rocha Sousa factor x / s4l / medense fc Veterano M40 02:10:44 +51:21 07:41

101 164 Ricardo Freitas lion runners Senior Masculino 02:10:44 +51:21 07:41

102 214 António Fernandes individual Veterano M50 02:11:14 +51:52 07:43

103 166 Sonia Gilvaz monte dos amigos / g.d.r. juventude das 
ribeiras Veterana F40 02:11:33 +52:11 07:44

104 190 helder gomes sorema Veterano M40 02:11:40 +52:18 07:45

105 38 Vasco Escobar ei team trail Senior Masculino 02:11:52 +52:29 07:45

106 145 Ricardo Lopes individual Veterano M40 02:11:55 +52:32 07:46

107 186 Vasco Luxo runners porto sentido Veterano M40 02:12:10 +52:47 07:46

108 232 António Batista individual Senior Masculino 02:12:14 +52:51 07:47

109 142 Pedro Manuel Silva individual Veterano M40 02:12:29 +53:06 07:48

110 229 Luis Morais madu gym Veterano M40 02:12:41 +53:19 07:48

111 49 PAULO SILVA equipa joão ferreira Veterano M40 02:12:43 +53:21 07:48

112 528 Rui Lopes ginásio viv Veterano M50 02:13:02 +53:39 07:50

113 108 Sergio Miguel Moura individual Senior Masculino 02:13:04 +53:41 07:50

114 205 Carla Neves trocopasso runners Veterana F40 02:13:09 +53:46 07:50

115 101 Nuno Magalhaes individual Senior Masculino 02:13:20 +53:57 07:51

116 169 José Andrade nascidos para correr Senior Masculino 02:13:29 +54:06 07:51

117 61 Marta Sousa ginásio viv Senior Feminino 02:13:29 +54:07 07:51

118 65 Michell Dias ginásio viv Veterano M40 02:13:59 +54:36 07:53

119 228 Agostinho Alves madu gym Veterano M40 02:14:28 +55:06 07:55

120 20 Alexandra Azevedo clinica medica da foz Senior Feminino 02:14:49 +55:27 07:56

121 121 Margarida Ribeiro Neves individual Veterana F50 02:14:49 +55:27 07:56

122 19 JOSÉ MIGUEL CRUZ PINTO ciclistas cósmicos - gislótica Veterano M50 02:15:32 +56:10 07:58

123 25 Hugo Couto comdor runners Senior Masculino 02:16:54 +57:31 08:03

124 149 Sergio Pinto individual Veterano M40 02:16:54 +57:32 08:03

125 173 Daniel Silva neighbors run Senior Masculino 02:18:31 +59:08 08:09

126 21 Pedro Colaço colaço Senior Masculino 02:19:38 +01:00:15 08:13

127 2 Ricas Almeida individual Senior Masculino 02:21:15 +01:01:53 08:19

128 154 Alcino Araujo individual Veterano M50 02:21:26 +01:02:04 08:19

129 22 Cristina Rocha comdor runners Senior Feminino 02:22:51 +01:03:28 08:24
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

130 29 Sandra Pina comdor runners Veterana F40 02:22:51 +01:03:28 08:24

131 199 Hugo Duarte stamina trail runners Senior Masculino 02:23:16 +01:03:54 08:26

132 133 MÁRIO DUARTE PEREIRA individual Veterano M40 02:23:34 +01:04:12 08:27

133 71 Bruna Coelho individual Senior Feminino 02:23:34 +01:04:12 08:27

134 156 Carlos Almeida individual Veterano M50 02:25:19 +01:05:57 08:33

135 203 António Francisco Ferreira 
Garcês

trepatrilhos trail team Senior Masculino 02:25:33 +01:06:10 08:34

136 91 Hugo dias individual Senior Masculino 02:26:01 +01:06:38 08:35

137 140 Paulo Lara individual Veterano M40 02:26:16 +01:06:54 08:36

138 185 Ernesto  Eduardo Ribeiro runners porto sentido Veterano M40 02:26:20 +01:06:58 08:37

139 12 Nelson Silva cães do trail Senior Masculino 02:26:21 +01:06:58 08:37

140 31 Ricardo Filipe Breyd Carvalho individual Veterano M40 02:28:50 +01:09:28 08:45

141 35 Márcia Coelho ei team trail Senior Feminino 02:29:00 +01:09:37 08:46

142 79 André Filipe pinto Barros individual Senior Masculino 02:29:03 +01:09:40 08:46

143 44 MARIA FONSECA equipa joão ferreira Veterana F40 02:29:36 +01:10:13 08:48

144 181 Elizabete Loureiro runners porto sentido Veterana F40 02:29:49 +01:10:26 08:49

145 182 Luísa Marques runners porto sentido Veterana F40 02:29:49 +01:10:27 08:49

146 179 Marco Caldas porto sentido runners Veterano M40 02:29:49 +01:10:27 08:49

147 184 Sandra Mascarenhas runners porto sentido Veterana F40 02:29:49 +01:10:27 08:49

148 180 Patrícia Ribeiro runners porto sentido Senior Feminino 02:29:53 +01:10:30 08:49

149 137 Nuno Miguel Pereira Matias individual Veterano M40 02:30:17 +01:10:55 08:50

150 150 Tiago Frutuoso individual Veterano M40 02:30:17 +01:10:55 08:50

151 163 Rogério Henriques limitless Senior Masculino 02:31:17 +01:11:55 08:54

152 106 Rui Manuel Cardoso carril individual Senior Masculino 02:33:07 +01:13:45 09:00

153 69 ANA CRISTINA SILVA PINTO individual Senior Feminino 02:33:07 +01:13:45 09:00

154 117 Sandra Silva individual Veterana F40 02:36:48 +01:17:25 09:13

155 15 Daniela Lopes caramelos Veterana F40 02:37:36 +01:18:13 09:16

156 168 Vanessa Dias nascidos para correr Senior Feminino 02:39:30 +01:20:08 09:23

157 119 Ana paula teixeira individual Veterana F50 02:41:26 +01:22:03 09:30

158 47 LUIS SILVA equipa joão ferreira Veterano M40 02:42:00 +01:22:38 09:32

159 73 Dianelys Patricia Davila 
Caballero

individual Senior Feminino 02:43:28 +01:24:05 09:37

160 171 Armenio Ferreira nascidos para correr Veterano M60 02:43:28 +01:24:05 09:37

161 147 Rui Oliveira individual Veterano M40 02:46:27 +01:27:05 09:48

162 27 Andreia Sá comdor runners Veterana F40 02:46:50 +01:27:28 09:49

163 77 Sofia Reis individual Senior Feminino 02:51:38 +01:32:16 10:06

164 116 Paula Madeira individual Veterana F40 02:51:38 +01:32:16 10:06

165 112 Cristina Moreira individual Veterana F40 02:51:38 +01:32:16 10:06

166 70 Ana Sofia Fontes individual Senior Feminino 02:51:48 +01:32:25 10:06

167 74 Madalena fontes individual Senior Feminino 02:51:48 +01:32:26 10:06

168 43 INES SOARES equipa joão ferreira Veterana F40 02:52:49 +01:33:26 10:10

169 58 Joaquim de Sousa fit2labor Veterano M40 02:53:15 +01:33:52 10:11

170 57 Mónica Margaride fit2labor Veterana F40 02:53:15 +01:33:52 10:11

171 3 Aniceto Carmo individual Veterano M50 02:55:46 +01:36:23 10:20

172 66 Pedro Rodrigues gondomar futsal clube Senior Masculino 02:55:47 +01:36:24 10:20

173 111 Vítor Fernandes individual Senior Masculino 03:22:10 +02:02:48 11:54

174 78 Vera Morgado individual Senior Feminino 03:22:11 +02:02:48 11:54

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 5 generate 18-Sep-2017 16:01
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Start 14ºC 82%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 14ºC 82%12:52

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 18 Liliana Ribeiro Cfa Spartans Senior Feminino 01:51:04 +31:41 06:32

2 75 Raquel Andrade Individual Senior Feminino 01:52:03 +32:41 06:36

3 61 Marta Sousa Ginásio VIV Senior Feminino 02:13:29 +54:07 07:51

4 20 Alexandra Azevedo CLINICA MEDICA DA FOZ Senior Feminino 02:14:49 +55:27 07:56

5 22 Cristina Rocha ComDor Runners Senior Feminino 02:22:51 +01:03:28 08:24

6 71 Bruna Coelho Individual Senior Feminino 02:23:34 +01:04:12 08:27

7 35 Márcia Coelho EI Team Trail Senior Feminino 02:29:00 +01:09:37 08:46

8 180 Patrícia Ribeiro Runners Porto Sentido Senior Feminino 02:29:53 +01:10:30 08:49

9 69 ANA CRISTINA SILVA PINTO Individual Senior Feminino 02:33:07 +01:13:45 09:00

10 168 Vanessa Dias Nascidos para Correr Senior Feminino 02:39:30 +01:20:08 09:23

11 73 Dianelys Patricia Davila Caballero Individual Senior Feminino 02:43:28 +01:24:05 09:37

12 77 Sofia Reis Individual Senior Feminino 02:51:38 +01:32:16 10:06

13 70 Ana Sofia Fontes Individual Senior Feminino 02:51:48 +01:32:25 10:06

14 74 Madalena fontes Individual Senior Feminino 02:51:48 +01:32:26 10:06

15 78 Vera Morgado Individual Senior Feminino 03:22:11 +02:02:48 11:54

Senior Masculino
1 33 Diogo Fernandes Dr. Merino / 4moove Senior Masculino 01:19:22 04:40

2 97 Marcio Castro Individual Senior Masculino 01:19:48 +00:26 04:42

3 176 Fernando Miguel Oralklass-Amigos do Trail Senior Masculino 01:24:38 +05:16 04:59

4 51 Andre Filipe Oliveira Almeida FACTOR X / S4L / MEDENSE FC Senior Masculino 01:24:58 +05:36 05:00

5 68 Rui Pedro Reis HSantaMariaRT Senior Masculino 01:38:17 +18:54 05:47

6 56 Paulo Sarmento FIT GAIA TRAIL Senior Masculino 01:39:37 +20:14 05:52

7 36 José Cruz EI Team Trail Senior Masculino 01:40:35 +21:12 05:55

8 92 Joao Pedro Ferreira Pereira O Praticante Senior Masculino 01:41:53 +22:30 06:00

9 96 Leandro Costa Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:01 +22:38 06:00

10 98 Marco da Silva Pinheiro Vasconcelos Individual Senior Masculino 01:43:15 +23:52 06:04

11 80 Antonio Carlos Campos Rocha Individual Senior Masculino 01:43:38 +24:15 06:06

12 87 Gil Ferreira da Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:44:15 +24:53 06:08

13 81 Antonio Carlos Tavares de Paiva Individual Senior Masculino 01:44:18 +24:55 06:08

14 235 Duarte Conceição O Praticante Senior Masculino 01:47:24 +28:01 06:19

15 83 Damásio Antonio Moreira pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:32 +28:10 06:20

16 230 Rafael Silva Madu Gym Senior Masculino 01:48:02 +28:40 06:21

17 37 MIGUEL NETO EI Team Trail Senior Masculino 01:48:33 +29:11 06:23

18 110 Tiago João Cerqueira Teles Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:37 +29:15 06:23

19 174 Leonardo Brito Neighbors Run Senior Masculino 01:50:16 +30:54 06:29

20 14 Vítor Maia Cães do trail Senior Masculino 01:50:50 +31:28 06:31

21 10 Filipe couto Cães do trail Senior Masculino 01:51:36 +32:14 06:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 5 generate 18-Sep-2017 16:01
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22 82 Bruno Moura Individual Senior Masculino 01:52:03 +32:41 06:36

23 88 Gilberto Marques da Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:53:28 +34:06 06:41

24 144 Ricardo Carvalho CTAD - Trilhos de Cinfães Senior Masculino 01:54:24 +35:02 06:44

25 13 Ricardo oliveira Cães do trail Senior Masculino 01:54:42 +35:20 06:45

26 162 HUGO RIBEIRO Limitless Senior Masculino 01:55:14 +35:51 06:47

27 170 Ruben Daniel Conceoção Nascidos para Correr Senior Masculino 01:56:57 +37:34 06:53

28 86 Flavio Martins Individual Senior Masculino 01:58:02 +38:39 06:57

29 11 Hélder nogueira Cães do trail Senior Masculino 01:58:53 +39:30 07:00

30 109 Tiago Bragança Individual Senior Masculino 02:01:34 +42:12 07:09

31 99 Mário Individual Senior Masculino 02:01:43 +42:21 07:10

32 89 Helder Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 02:01:56 +42:34 07:10

33 234 Toni Ferreira O Praticante Senior Masculino 02:02:08 +42:45 07:11

34 26 Pedro Arlindo Vieira Madureira ComDor Runners Senior Masculino 02:02:28 +43:06 07:12

35 107 Rui Rocha Individual Senior Masculino 02:03:01 +43:38 07:14

36 103 Pedro Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 02:03:01 +43:39 07:14

37 93 José Beira Individual Senior Masculino 02:05:00 +45:37 07:21

38 24 Daniel Pinto ComDor Runners Senior Masculino 02:05:08 +45:45 07:22

39 8 Mario Santos ARRASTASSOLAS Senior Masculino 02:08:24 +49:01 07:33

40 84 Diogo Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 02:08:45 +49:23 07:34

41 105 Ricardo SOares Individual Senior Masculino 02:09:45 +50:23 07:38

42 100 Nelson Rocha Individual Senior Masculino 02:09:45 +50:23 07:38

43 164 Ricardo Freitas Lion Runners Senior Masculino 02:10:44 +51:21 07:41

44 38 Vasco Escobar EI Team Trail Senior Masculino 02:11:52 +52:29 07:45

45 232 António Batista Individual Senior Masculino 02:12:14 +52:51 07:47

46 108 Sergio Miguel Moura Individual Senior Masculino 02:13:04 +53:41 07:50

47 101 Nuno Magalhaes Individual Senior Masculino 02:13:20 +53:57 07:51

48 169 José Andrade Nascidos para Correr Senior Masculino 02:13:29 +54:06 07:51

49 25 Hugo Couto ComDor Runners Senior Masculino 02:16:54 +57:31 08:03

50 173 Daniel Silva Neighbors Run Senior Masculino 02:18:31 +59:08 08:09

51 21 Pedro Colaço Colaço Senior Masculino 02:19:38 +01:00:15 08:13

52 2 Ricas Almeida Individual Senior Masculino 02:21:15 +01:01:53 08:19

53 199 Hugo Duarte Stamina Trail Runners Senior Masculino 02:23:16 +01:03:54 08:26

54 203 António Francisco Ferreira Garcês TrepaTrilhos Trail Team Senior Masculino 02:25:33 +01:06:10 08:34

55 91 Hugo dias Individual Senior Masculino 02:26:01 +01:06:38 08:35

56 12 Nelson Silva Cães do trail Senior Masculino 02:26:21 +01:06:58 08:37

57 79 André Filipe pinto Barros Individual Senior Masculino 02:29:03 +01:09:40 08:46

58 163 Rogério Henriques Limitless Senior Masculino 02:31:17 +01:11:55 08:54

59 106 Rui Manuel Cardoso carril Individual Senior Masculino 02:33:07 +01:13:45 09:00

60 66 Pedro Rodrigues GONDOMAR FUTSAL CLUBE Senior Masculino 02:55:47 +01:36:24 10:20

61 111 Vítor Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 03:22:10 +02:02:48 11:54

Veterana F40
1 113 Gazelle Runner Individual Veterana F40 01:50:38 +31:16 06:31

2 34 Alice Sousa Dr. Merino / 4moove Veterana F40 01:58:30 +39:08 06:58

3 115 Patrícia Fernandes Individual Veterana F40 02:02:15 +42:52 07:11

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 5 generate 18-Sep-2017 16:01

Trail Curto
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10-September-2017
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4 183 Paula Coutinho Runners Porto Sentido Veterana F40 02:03:27 +44:04 07:16

5 28 Paula Silva ComDor Runners Veterana F40 02:05:08 +45:45 07:22

6 166 Sonia Gilvaz Monte dos Amigos / G.D.R. 
Juventude das Ribeiras

Veterana F40 02:11:33 +52:11 07:44

7 205 Carla Neves Trocopasso Runners Veterana F40 02:13:09 +53:46 07:50

8 29 Sandra Pina ComDor Runners Veterana F40 02:22:51 +01:03:28 08:24

9 44 MARIA FONSECA Equipa João Ferreira Veterana F40 02:29:36 +01:10:13 08:48

10 181 Elizabete Loureiro Runners Porto Sentido Veterana F40 02:29:49 +01:10:26 08:49

11 182 Luísa Marques Runners Porto Sentido Veterana F40 02:29:49 +01:10:27 08:49

12 184 Sandra Mascarenhas Runners Porto Sentido Veterana F40 02:29:49 +01:10:27 08:49

13 117 Sandra Silva Individual Veterana F40 02:36:48 +01:17:25 09:13

14 15 Daniela Lopes Caramelos Veterana F40 02:37:36 +01:18:13 09:16

15 27 Andreia Sá ComDor Runners Veterana F40 02:46:50 +01:27:28 09:49

16 116 Paula Madeira Individual Veterana F40 02:51:38 +01:32:16 10:06

17 112 Cristina Moreira Individual Veterana F40 02:51:38 +01:32:16 10:06

18 43 INES SOARES Equipa João Ferreira Veterana F40 02:52:49 +01:33:26 10:10

19 57 Mónica Margaride Fit2labor Veterana F40 02:53:15 +01:33:52 10:11

Veterana F50
1 120 Cristina Moura Saraiva Individual Veterana F50 02:06:17 +46:55 07:26

2 121 Margarida Ribeiro Neves Individual Veterana F50 02:14:49 +55:27 07:56

3 119 Ana paula teixeira Individual Veterana F50 02:41:26 +01:22:03 09:30

Veterano M40
1 32 Victor Fernandes CTAD - Trilhos de Cinfães Veterano M40 01:20:48 +01:25 04:45

2 167 Pedro Gilvaz Monte dos Amigos / G.D.R. 
Juventude das Ribeiras

Veterano M40 01:33:01 +13:39 05:28

3 206 José Rodrigues Trocopasso Runners Veterano M40 01:37:29 +18:06 05:44

4 207 Luis Leça Trocopasso Runners Veterano M40 01:37:29 +18:06 05:44

5 7 Leonel Neves Aliança Gandra Veterano M40 01:37:51 +18:29 05:45

6 41 Joaquim Coelho EI Team Trail Veterano M40 01:41:08 +21:46 05:57

7 194 Joao Cardoso SS MONTEPIO Veterano M40 01:43:53 +24:31 06:07

8 30 Luis Torres ComDor Runners Veterano M40 01:46:27 +27:04 06:16

9 46 FRANCISCO FONSECA Equipa João Ferreira Veterano M40 01:46:37 +27:15 06:16

10 148 sérgio oliveira Individual Veterano M40 01:46:44 +27:22 06:17

11 175 Leonel Silva Neighbors Run Veterano M40 01:47:23 +28:00 06:19

12 233 Jorge Silva O Praticante Veterano M40 01:47:24 +28:01 06:19

13 64 Fernando Augusto Ginásio VIV Veterano M40 01:48:28 +29:06 06:23

14 123 Adelino Almeida Individual Veterano M40 01:48:39 +29:17 06:24

15 55 Paulo Gomes Familia Gomes Veterano M40 01:50:38 +31:16 06:31

16 130 Jorge Rodrigues Individual Veterano M40 01:51:53 +32:31 06:35

17 139 Paulo Jorge de Sousa Campos Individual Veterano M40 01:51:55 +32:33 06:35

18 189 ANDRÉ RELVAS SOREMA Veterano M40 01:53:17 +33:54 06:40

19 129 Jorge Amadeu Moreira de Sousa Individual Veterano M40 01:54:17 +34:55 06:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 5 generate 18-Sep-2017 16:01
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20 48 ORLANDO JESUS Equipa João Ferreira Veterano M40 01:56:04 +36:42 06:50

21 40 Filipe Escobar EI Team Trail Veterano M40 01:57:36 +38:13 06:55

22 60 Manuel jose mendes teixeira Fridao sem limites Veterano M40 01:58:36 +39:13 06:59

23 161 Carlos Reis LEROY MERLIN TRAIL TEAM Veterano M40 01:58:42 +39:19 06:59

24 16 Ricardo Paulino Caramelos Veterano M40 02:00:35 +41:12 07:06

25 126 Eduardo Nascimento Individual Veterano M40 02:01:26 +42:04 07:09

26 63 António Soares Ginásio VIV Veterano M40 02:01:34 +42:12 07:09

27 4 Pedro Silva Individual Veterano M40 02:02:04 +42:41 07:11

28 197 Rui Freitas SS MONTEPIO Veterano M40 02:03:26 +44:04 07:16

29 152 Vítor Veiga Individual Veterano M40 02:05:10 +45:47 07:22

30 201 Manuel Gomes Team Shark Veterano M40 02:06:13 +46:50 07:25

31 138 Patrick Borja Individual Veterano M40 02:06:50 +47:27 07:28

32 136 Nelson silva Individual Veterano M40 02:07:53 +48:31 07:31

33 127 Helder Rodrigues Individual Veterano M40 02:07:54 +48:31 07:31

34 9 Pedro Carvalho ARRASTASSOLAS Veterano M40 02:08:24 +49:01 07:33

35 146 Rui Fernandes Individual Veterano M40 02:08:50 +49:28 07:35

36 45 CARLOS JORGE Equipa João Ferreira Veterano M40 02:09:23 +50:01 07:37

37 195 Julio Santos SS MONTEPIO Veterano M40 02:09:31 +50:08 07:37

38 134 Nelson Couto Individual Veterano M40 02:09:45 +50:23 07:38

39 151 Vítor Neto Individual Veterano M40 02:10:26 +51:04 07:40

40 53 Ricardo Jorge da Rocha Sousa FACTOR X / S4L / MEDENSE FC Veterano M40 02:10:44 +51:21 07:41

41 190 helder gomes SOREMA Veterano M40 02:11:40 +52:18 07:45

42 145 Ricardo Lopes Individual Veterano M40 02:11:55 +52:32 07:46

43 186 Vasco Luxo Runners Porto Sentido Veterano M40 02:12:10 +52:47 07:46

44 142 Pedro Manuel Silva Individual Veterano M40 02:12:29 +53:06 07:48

45 229 Luis Morais Madu Gym Veterano M40 02:12:41 +53:19 07:48

46 49 PAULO SILVA Equipa João Ferreira Veterano M40 02:12:43 +53:21 07:48

47 65 Michell Dias Ginásio VIV Veterano M40 02:13:59 +54:36 07:53

48 228 Agostinho Alves Madu Gym Veterano M40 02:14:28 +55:06 07:55

49 149 Sergio Pinto Individual Veterano M40 02:16:54 +57:32 08:03

50 133 MÁRIO DUARTE PEREIRA Individual Veterano M40 02:23:34 +01:04:12 08:27

51 140 Paulo Lara Individual Veterano M40 02:26:16 +01:06:54 08:36

52 185 Ernesto  Eduardo Ribeiro Runners Porto Sentido Veterano M40 02:26:20 +01:06:58 08:37

53 31 Ricardo Filipe Breyd Carvalho Individual Veterano M40 02:28:50 +01:09:28 08:45

54 179 Marco Caldas PORTO SENTIDO RUNNERS Veterano M40 02:29:49 +01:10:27 08:49

55 137 Nuno Miguel Pereira Matias Individual Veterano M40 02:30:17 +01:10:55 08:50

56 150 Tiago Frutuoso Individual Veterano M40 02:30:17 +01:10:55 08:50

57 47 LUIS SILVA Equipa João Ferreira Veterano M40 02:42:00 +01:22:38 09:32

58 147 Rui Oliveira Individual Veterano M40 02:46:27 +01:27:05 09:48

59 58 Joaquim de Sousa Fit2labor Veterano M40 02:53:15 +01:33:52 10:11

Veterano M50
1 157 Euclides Coimbra Individual Veterano M50 01:48:40 +29:18 06:24

2 153 Adriano matias dos santos lima oliveira Individual Veterano M50 01:50:30 +31:07 06:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 5 generate 18-Sep-2017 16:01
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3 576 Agostinho Americo Almeida Moreira 
Silva Individual Veterano M50 01:52:06 +32:43 06:36

4 188 Humberto Pinho Runners Porto Sentido Veterano M50 01:54:17 +34:55 06:43

5 155 alipio lopes Individual Veterano M50 01:56:00 +36:38 06:49

6 187 Carlos Martins Runners Porto Sentido Veterano M50 01:59:05 +39:42 07:00

7 158 Manuel Jesus Individual Veterano M50 02:03:43 +44:20 07:17

8 50 JOAQUIM BENTO Equipa João Ferreira Veterano M50 02:05:44 +46:22 07:24

9 214 António Fernandes Individual Veterano M50 02:11:14 +51:52 07:43

10 528 Rui Lopes Ginásio VIV Veterano M50 02:13:02 +53:39 07:50

11 19 JOSÉ MIGUEL CRUZ PINTO CICLISTAS CÓSMICOS - 
GISLÓTICA

Veterano M50 02:15:32 +56:10 07:58

12 154 Alcino Araujo Individual Veterano M50 02:21:26 +01:02:04 08:19

13 156 Carlos Almeida Individual Veterano M50 02:25:19 +01:05:57 08:33

14 3 Aniceto Carmo Individual Veterano M50 02:55:46 +01:36:23 10:20

Veterano M60
1 54 António Rocha FACTOR X / S4L / MEDENSE FC Veterano M60 01:40:31 +21:09 05:55

2 160 Manuel Faria Sampaio Individual Veterano M60 01:51:39 +32:16 06:34

3 171 Armenio Ferreira Nascidos para Correr Veterano M60 02:43:28 +01:24:05 09:37

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 5 generate 18-Sep-2017 16:01
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 EI Team Trail 13 + 14 + 30 57

2 O Praticante 15 + 25 + 26 66

3 FACTOR X / S4L / MEDENSE FC 5 + 12 + 98 115

4 Trocopasso Runners 7 + 8 + 112 127

5 Cães do trail 38 + 40 + 52 130

6 Equipa João Ferreira 22 + 55 + 82 159

7 ComDor Runners 21 + 73 + 79 173

8 Neighbors Run 24 + 34 + 123 181

9 SS MONTEPIO 18 + 76 + 93 187

10 Runners Porto Sentido 49 + 62 + 77 188

11 Ginásio VIV 29 + 65 + 110 204

12 Madu Gym 28 + 70 + 108 206

13 Nascidos para Correr 56 + 114 + 153 323

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 10-Sep-2017 12:34

COLETIVO - TRAIL CURTO

Canelas Trail 2017
Canelas, PT

10-September-2017

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 601 Nelson Ribeiro runners hp boavista Senior Masculino 49:51 05:32

2 524 David Gonçalves factor x / s4l / medense fc Senior Masculino 50:22 +00:31 05:36

3 634 Rui Morais madu gym Veterano M40 50:42 +00:51 05:38

4 592 Paulo Cavaleiro paulo Veterano M50 51:19 +01:28 05:42

5 520 Flavio Silva equipa xpto Senior Masculino 52:50 +02:59 05:52

6 580 Bruno Monteiro gaia vertical Senior Masculino 53:14 +03:23 05:55

7 605 Pedro Nuno Carva Ferreira de 
Sousa Ribeiro

runners hp boavista Veterano M50 54:47 +04:56 06:05

8 573 Paulo Martins individual Veterano M40 54:53 +05:02 06:06

9 543 Bruno casal individual Senior Masculino 55:50 +05:59 06:12

10 603 José Carlos Ferreira Dias runners hp boavista Veterano M40 56:55 +07:04 06:20

11 590 Rafael Ornelas oralklass-amigos do trail Senior Masculino 57:02 +07:11 06:20

12 588 Elvio Ornelas oralklass-amigos do trail Senior Masculino 57:02 +07:11 06:20

13 504 Vitor Cardoso baguim runners Veterano M40 57:12 +07:21 06:21

14 584 MANUEL FERREIRA individual Veterano M60 57:15 +07:24 06:22

15 644 Andre Silva madu gym Veterano M50 57:30 +07:39 06:23

16 553 Duarte Dias gaia vertical Senior Masculino 57:31 +07:40 06:23

17 521 Jorge Gonçalves equipa xpto Senior Masculino 58:47 +08:55 06:32

18 563 FATIMA PAIS individual Veterana F50 59:18 +09:27 06:35

19 608 José Ricardo runners porto sentido Veterano M40 59:53 +10:02 06:39

20 575 Abelardo Ferreira Gomes individual Veterano M50 59:57 +10:06 06:40

21 569 Manuel Domingos Moreira de 
Jesus

individual Veterano M40 01:00:08 +10:17 06:41

22 503 Sandra Cardoso baguim runners Veterana F40 01:00:22 +10:31 06:43

23 572 Nuno Teixeira individual Veterano M40 01:00:50 +10:59 06:46

24 570 Manuel Guedes individual Veterano M40 01:01:47 +11:56 06:52

25 545 Fernando Ismael Oliveira 
Nogueira

individual Senior Masculino 01:02:19 +12:28 06:56

26 574 SALVADOR SANTOS individual Veterano M40 01:02:30 +12:39 06:57

27 547 João Pedro Rodrigues da Silva individual Senior Masculino 01:03:32 +13:41 07:04

28 642 Dinis Claro madu gym Senior Masculino 01:04:56 +15:04 07:13

29 585 ANDREIA CARVALHO limitless Senior Feminino 01:05:17 +15:26 07:15

30 641 Tania Teixeira madu gym Senior Feminino 01:06:04 +16:13 07:21

31 555 RUI CUSTODIO individual Senior Masculino 01:06:09 +16:18 07:21

32 556 Tiago Alexandre da Silva 
Mendes

individual Senior Masculino 01:06:40 +16:48 07:24

33 646 Tiago Sousa madu gym Veterano M40 01:07:38 +17:47 07:31

34 640 António Ventura madu gym Senior Masculino 01:07:38 +17:47 07:31

35 620 Antonio Soares madu gym Veterano M40 01:07:38 +17:47 07:31

36 5 José Pereira runners and friends Veterano M60 01:08:15 +18:24 07:35

37 593 Alexandra Pereira runners and friends Senior Feminino 01:08:15 +18:24 07:35

38 602 Paula Cristina Marinho Moura runners hp boavista Veterana F40 01:08:58 +19:07 07:40

39 550 Marcelo Rodrigues individual Senior Masculino 01:09:06 +19:15 07:41

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 14.3ºC 77%10:00

End 14.3ºC 77%11:59

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 18-Sep-2017 16:02
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

40 551 Márcio Manuel Silva Moreira individual Senior Masculino 01:09:12 +19:21 07:41

41 508 Filipe Nunes cfa spartans Senior Masculino 01:09:18 +19:27 07:42

42 557 Carla Dias individual Veterana F40 01:09:18 +19:27 07:42

43 598 Claudia Valentina Delgado Vaz runners hp boavista Senior Feminino 01:09:18 +19:27 07:42

44 600 José Casanova runners hp boavista Senior Masculino 01:09:25 +19:34 07:43

45 626 Carla Ferreira madu gym Senior Feminino 01:09:53 +20:02 07:46

46 516 Ana Pinto equipa xpto Senior Feminino 01:10:15 +20:23 07:48

47 630 Fernando madu gym Senior Masculino 01:11:08 +21:17 07:54

48 604 José Mário Magalhães de 
Pereira

runners hp boavista Veterano M50 01:11:33 +21:42 07:57

49 568 JOSE´ALVES individual Veterano M40 01:12:10 +22:19 08:01

50 507 patrícia gomes cães do trail Senior Feminino 01:13:03 +23:12 08:07

51 566 helder joaquim silva santos individual Veterano M40 01:13:20 +23:28 08:09

52 577 Alcídio Figueiredo individual Veterano M50 01:13:29 +23:38 08:10

53 594 Inês Arcos runners and friends Senior Feminino 01:13:30 +23:39 08:10

54 582 Adriano Gomes da Silva individual Veterano M60 01:13:42 +23:51 08:11

55 544 Diogo Figueiredo individual Senior Masculino 01:15:14 +25:22 08:22

56 595 Ricardo Carneiro runners and friends Senior Masculino 01:15:40 +25:49 08:25

57 193 Sergio Oliveira ss montepio Senior Masculino 01:15:41 +25:50 08:25

58 579 Eduardo Gonçalves individual Veterano M50 01:15:46 +25:55 08:25

59 611 Ana Catarina Pinto Santos trailers Senior Feminino 01:16:02 +26:11 08:27

60 649 André Relvas individual Senior Masculino 01:16:18 +26:27 08:29

61 196 Pedro Soares ss montepio Veterano M40 01:16:24 +26:33 08:29

62 567 Joaquim Alexandre Fontes 
Ferreira Gomes

individual Veterano M40 01:16:29 +26:38 08:30

63 610 ANA PALMIRA RELVAS sorema Veterana F40 01:16:30 +26:38 08:30

64 527 Eliana patricia goncalves pinto 
teixeira

fridao sem limites Senior Feminino 01:17:03 +27:12 08:34

65 536 Diana teixeira de sousa oliveira 
carvalho

individual Senior Feminino 01:17:04 +27:13 08:34

66 533 Marco Silva im-paráveis Senior Masculino 01:17:45 +27:54 08:38

67 612 Célia Alves trailers Veterana F40 01:19:48 +29:57 08:52

68 529 José Pereira ginásio viv Veterano M60 01:19:50 +29:59 08:52

69 562 Conceição Pereira individual Veterana F50 01:20:24 +30:33 08:56

70 606 Inês Neves runners porto sentido Senior Feminino 01:20:25 +30:34 08:56

71 518 Monica Tavares equipa xpto Senior Feminino 01:21:17 +31:26 09:02

72 607 Lurdes Conceição runners porto sentido Veterana F50 01:21:22 +31:31 09:02

73 532 Diogo Baptista im-paráveis Senior Masculino 01:22:18 +32:27 09:09

74 587 Marisa Ornelas oralklass-amigos do trail Senior Feminino 01:22:41 +32:50 09:11

75 589 OCTAVIO FERNANDO DA 
SILVA MOTA

oralklass-amigos do trail Senior Masculino 01:22:42 +32:51 09:11

76 549 Jose Teixeira individual Senior Masculino 01:23:07 +33:16 09:14

77 505 Rita Pinto Freitas bárbara Senior Feminino 01:23:10 +33:19 09:15

78 506 Hélder Roberto Alves 
Rodrigues

bárbara Senior Masculino 01:23:10 +33:19 09:15

79 552 Pedro Eduardo Pinto individual Senior Masculino 01:23:16 +33:25 09:15

80 650 Joana Campos individual Senior Feminino 01:23:55 +34:04 09:20

81 583 Jorge Caldeira individual Veterano M60 01:24:00 +34:09 09:20

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 18-Sep-2017 16:02
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

82 534 Andreia Moura individual Senior Feminino 01:24:05 +34:14 09:21

83 613 Paula Cristina Afonso trailers Veterana F40 01:24:36 +34:45 09:24

84 618 José claro vera gomes Senior Masculino 01:24:46 +34:55 09:25

85 522 José Luis Silva equipa xpto Senior Masculino 01:25:00 +35:08 09:27

86 76 Rosa seabra individual Senior Feminino 01:25:30 +35:38 09:30

87 617 Jorge Ribeiro vera gomes Senior Masculino 01:26:05 +36:14 09:34

88 231 José Ferro individual Veterano M40 01:26:16 +36:25 09:35

89 624 Helder Costa madu gym Veterano M40 01:26:16 +36:25 09:35

90 625 José Soares madu gym Veterano M40 01:27:31 +37:40 09:43

91 614 Paula Cristina Azevedo Santos trailers Veterana F40 01:28:09 +38:18 09:48

92 631 Nuno Margarido madu gym Veterano M40 01:28:48 +38:57 09:52

93 509 Ines Sa children of the 80's Senior Feminino 01:28:55 +39:04 09:53

94 510 Hernani Filipe Fernandes children of the 80's Senior Masculino 01:28:56 +39:04 09:53

95 541 Alexandre Filipe de Sousa 
Couto

individual Senior Masculino 01:29:01 +39:10 09:54

96 540 Vanessa Cristina Vilaça 
Guimarães

individual Senior Feminino 01:29:02 +39:11 09:54

97 561 Marta Teresa Rios Silva individual Veterana F40 01:29:02 +39:11 09:54

98 554 Carmen Manuela Nogueira 
Tavares

individual Senior Feminino 01:29:02 +39:11 09:54

99 599 SANDRA VANESSA 
JUNQUEIRA SILVA COELHO

runners hp boavista Senior Feminino 01:29:42 +39:51 09:58

100 597 Ana Margarida Junqueira Silva 
Coelho

runners hp boavista Senior Feminino 01:29:42 +39:51 09:58

101 514 João Oliveira divigirls Senior Masculino 01:29:42 +39:51 09:58

102 538 Liliana Vasconcelos individual Senior Feminino 01:30:16 +40:25 10:02

103 537 Helena Alvarenga individual Senior Feminino 01:30:26 +40:35 10:03

104 619 Monica Morais madu gym Senior Feminino 01:31:30 +41:39 10:10

105 632 Carla Beça madu gym Veterana F40 01:31:50 +41:59 10:12

106 578 António Manuel dos Santos 
Pinto da Silva

individual Veterano M50 01:31:55 +42:04 10:13

107 546 Filipe Ricardo Azevedo individual Senior Masculino 01:32:42 +42:51 10:18

108 519 Susana Ranzal equipa xpto Senior Feminino 01:32:50 +42:59 10:19

109 517 Dora Ventura equipa xpto Senior Feminino 01:33:00 +43:08 10:20

110 530 Érica Lino Pereira im-paráveis Senior Feminino 01:34:08 +44:17 10:28

111 531 Sara Sousa im-paráveis Senior Feminino 01:34:19 +44:28 10:29

112 515 RITA GONÇALVES equipa joão ferreira Veterana F40 01:34:28 +44:37 10:30

113 637 Carla Chaves madu gym Veterana F40 01:35:25 +45:34 10:36

114 616 Vera Gomes vera gomes Senior Feminino 01:35:27 +45:36 10:36

115 633 Irma Vale madu gym Senior Feminino 01:35:32 +45:41 10:37

116 628 Filipa Alves madu gym Senior Feminino 01:35:33 +45:42 10:37

117 513 sabine Marques divigirls Senior Feminino 01:35:38 +45:47 10:38

118 525 Sandra gomes familia gomes Senior Feminino 01:35:40 +45:49 10:38

119 526 Laura Gomes familia gomes Veterana F40 01:35:40 +45:49 10:38

120 502 ANA JOSU ana josu Veterana F40 01:35:44 +45:53 10:38

121 501 SONIA SANTOS ana josu Senior Feminino 01:35:44 +45:53 10:38

122 586 Cláudia Cunha lion runners Veterana F40 01:37:10 +47:19 10:48

123 558 Carla Nobre individual Veterana F40 01:37:10 +47:19 10:48
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

124 591 Ana Moreira os turbomula Veterana F60 01:37:53 +48:02 10:53

125 560 Laura Avelar Ferreira individual Veterana F40 01:41:43 +51:52 11:18

126 571 Nuno Sousa Pereira individual Veterano M40 01:41:44 +51:53 11:18

127 226 Rita Magalhães divigirls Senior Feminino 01:46:35 +56:44 11:51

128 512 Diana Reis divigirls Senior Feminino 01:46:36 +56:44 11:51

129 132 Luis Manuel da Silva Medeiros 
Pereira

individual Veterano M40 01:47:02 +57:11 11:54

130 539 Paula Cristina Passos Lopes individual Senior Feminino 01:47:50 +57:58 11:59

131 542 André Filipe Silva de Assunção individual Senior Masculino 01:48:38 +58:47 12:04

132 645 Sandra Soares madu gym Veterana F40 01:54:09 +01:04:18 12:41

133 629 Maria José Sarmento madu gym Veterana F40 01:54:09 +01:04:18 12:41

134 643 Fatima Carvalho madu gym Veterana F50 01:54:17 +01:04:26 12:42

135 647 Ana João Silva madu gym Senior Feminino 01:55:49 +01:05:58 12:52

136 648 António Fontes individual Veterano M40 01:58:19 +01:08:28 13:09

137 635 Sandra Fernandes madu gym Veterana F40 02:00:41 +01:10:50 13:25

138 636 Teresa Barbosa madu gym Veterana F40 02:00:41 +01:10:50 13:25

139 565 Isabel Duarte individual Veterana F60 02:00:42 +01:10:51 13:25
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 Runners HP Boavista 1 + 7 + 10 18

2 Madu Gym 3 + 15 + 28 46

3 Equipa XPTO 5 + 17 + 46 68

4 Oralklass-Amigos do Trail 11 + 12 + 74 97

5 Runners and friends 36 + 37 + 53 126

6 Runners Porto Sentido 19 + 70 + 72 161

7 Trailers 59 + 67 + 83 209

8 IM-PARÁVEIS 66 + 73 + 108 247

9 Vera Gomes 84 + 86 + 112 282

10 divigirls 100 + 115 + 125 340

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 10-Sep-2017 12:34
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Canelas Trail 2017
Canelas, PT
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Start 14.3ºC 77%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 14.3ºC 77%11:59

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 585 ANDREIA CARVALHO Limitless Senior Feminino 01:05:17 +15:26 07:15

2 641 Tania Teixeira Madu Gym Senior Feminino 01:06:04 +16:13 07:21

3 593 Alexandra Pereira Runners and friends Senior Feminino 01:08:15 +18:24 07:35

4 598 Claudia Valentina Delgado Vaz Runners HP Boavista Senior Feminino 01:09:18 +19:27 07:42

5 626 Carla Ferreira Madu Gym Senior Feminino 01:09:53 +20:02 07:46

6 516 Ana Pinto Equipa XPTO Senior Feminino 01:10:15 +20:23 07:48

7 507 patrícia gomes Cães do trail Senior Feminino 01:13:03 +23:12 08:07

8 594 Inês Arcos Runners and friends Senior Feminino 01:13:30 +23:39 08:10

9 611 Ana Catarina Pinto Santos Trailers Senior Feminino 01:16:02 +26:11 08:27

10 527 Eliana patricia goncalves pinto teixeira Fridao sem limites Senior Feminino 01:17:03 +27:12 08:34

11 536 Diana teixeira de sousa oliveira 
carvalho Individual Senior Feminino 01:17:04 +27:13 08:34

12 606 Inês Neves Runners Porto Sentido Senior Feminino 01:20:25 +30:34 08:56

13 518 Monica Tavares Equipa XPTO Senior Feminino 01:21:17 +31:26 09:02

14 587 Marisa Ornelas Oralklass-Amigos do Trail Senior Feminino 01:22:41 +32:50 09:11

15 505 Rita Pinto Freitas Bárbara Senior Feminino 01:23:10 +33:19 09:15

16 650 Joana Campos Individual Senior Feminino 01:23:55 +34:04 09:20

17 534 Andreia Moura Individual Senior Feminino 01:24:05 +34:14 09:21

18 76 Rosa seabra Individual Senior Feminino 01:25:30 +35:38 09:30

19 509 Ines Sa Children of the 80's Senior Feminino 01:28:55 +39:04 09:53

20 540 Vanessa Cristina Vilaça Guimarães Individual Senior Feminino 01:29:02 +39:11 09:54

21 554 Carmen Manuela Nogueira Tavares Individual Senior Feminino 01:29:02 +39:11 09:54

22 599 SANDRA VANESSA JUNQUEIRA 
SILVA COELHO Runners HP Boavista Senior Feminino 01:29:42 +39:51 09:58

23 597 Ana Margarida Junqueira Silva Coelho Runners HP Boavista Senior Feminino 01:29:42 +39:51 09:58

24 538 Liliana Vasconcelos Individual Senior Feminino 01:30:16 +40:25 10:02

25 537 Helena Alvarenga Individual Senior Feminino 01:30:26 +40:35 10:03

26 619 Monica Morais Madu Gym Senior Feminino 01:31:30 +41:39 10:10

27 519 Susana Ranzal Equipa XPTO Senior Feminino 01:32:50 +42:59 10:19

28 517 Dora Ventura Equipa XPTO Senior Feminino 01:33:00 +43:08 10:20

29 530 Érica Lino Pereira IM-PARÁVEIS Senior Feminino 01:34:08 +44:17 10:28

30 531 Sara Sousa IM-PARÁVEIS Senior Feminino 01:34:19 +44:28 10:29

31 616 Vera Gomes Vera Gomes Senior Feminino 01:35:27 +45:36 10:36

32 633 Irma Vale Madu Gym Senior Feminino 01:35:32 +45:41 10:37

33 628 Filipa Alves Madu Gym Senior Feminino 01:35:33 +45:42 10:37

34 513 sabine Marques divigirls Senior Feminino 01:35:38 +45:47 10:38

35 525 Sandra gomes Familia Gomes Senior Feminino 01:35:40 +45:49 10:38

36 501 SONIA SANTOS ANA JOSU Senior Feminino 01:35:44 +45:53 10:38

37 226 Rita Magalhães divigirls Senior Feminino 01:46:35 +56:44 11:51

38 512 Diana Reis divigirls Senior Feminino 01:46:36 +56:44 11:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 18-Sep-2017 16:02

Mini Trail

Canelas Trail 2017
Canelas, PT

10-September-2017

OFFICIAL RESULT

9 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



39 539 Paula Cristina Passos Lopes Individual Senior Feminino 01:47:50 +57:58 11:59

40 647 Ana João Silva Madu Gym Senior Feminino 01:55:49 +01:05:58 12:52

Senior Masculino
1 601 Nelson Ribeiro Runners HP Boavista Senior Masculino 49:51 05:32

2 524 David Gonçalves FACTOR X / S4L / MEDENSE FC Senior Masculino 50:22 +00:31 05:36

3 520 Flavio Silva Equipa XPTO Senior Masculino 52:50 +02:59 05:52

4 580 Bruno Monteiro Gaia Vertical Senior Masculino 53:14 +03:23 05:55

5 543 Bruno casal Individual Senior Masculino 55:50 +05:59 06:12

6 590 Rafael Ornelas Oralklass-Amigos do Trail Senior Masculino 57:02 +07:11 06:20

7 588 Elvio Ornelas Oralklass-Amigos do Trail Senior Masculino 57:02 +07:11 06:20

8 553 Duarte Dias Gaia Vertical Senior Masculino 57:31 +07:40 06:23

9 521 Jorge Gonçalves Equipa XPTO Senior Masculino 58:47 +08:55 06:32

10 545 Fernando Ismael Oliveira Nogueira Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:19 +12:28 06:56

11 547 João Pedro Rodrigues da Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:32 +13:41 07:04

12 642 Dinis Claro Madu Gym Senior Masculino 01:04:56 +15:04 07:13

13 555 RUI CUSTODIO Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:09 +16:18 07:21

14 556 Tiago Alexandre da Silva Mendes Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:40 +16:48 07:24

15 640 António Ventura Madu Gym Senior Masculino 01:07:38 +17:47 07:31

16 550 Marcelo Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 01:09:06 +19:15 07:41

17 551 Márcio Manuel Silva Moreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:09:12 +19:21 07:41

18 508 Filipe Nunes Cfa Spartans Senior Masculino 01:09:18 +19:27 07:42

19 600 José Casanova Runners HP Boavista Senior Masculino 01:09:25 +19:34 07:43

20 630 Fernando Madu Gym Senior Masculino 01:11:08 +21:17 07:54

21 544 Diogo Figueiredo Individual Senior Masculino 01:15:14 +25:22 08:22

22 595 Ricardo Carneiro Runners and friends Senior Masculino 01:15:40 +25:49 08:25

23 193 Sergio Oliveira SS MONTEPIO Senior Masculino 01:15:41 +25:50 08:25

24 649 André Relvas Individual Senior Masculino 01:16:18 +26:27 08:29

25 533 Marco Silva IM-PARÁVEIS Senior Masculino 01:17:45 +27:54 08:38

26 532 Diogo Baptista IM-PARÁVEIS Senior Masculino 01:22:18 +32:27 09:09

27 589 OCTAVIO FERNANDO DA SILVA 
MOTA Oralklass-Amigos do Trail Senior Masculino 01:22:42 +32:51 09:11

28 549 Jose Teixeira Individual Senior Masculino 01:23:07 +33:16 09:14

29 506 Hélder Roberto Alves Rodrigues Bárbara Senior Masculino 01:23:10 +33:19 09:15

30 552 Pedro Eduardo Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 01:23:16 +33:25 09:15

31 618 José claro Vera Gomes Senior Masculino 01:24:46 +34:55 09:25

32 522 José Luis Silva Equipa XPTO Senior Masculino 01:25:00 +35:08 09:27

33 617 Jorge Ribeiro Vera Gomes Senior Masculino 01:26:05 +36:14 09:34

34 510 Hernani Filipe Fernandes Children of the 80's Senior Masculino 01:28:56 +39:04 09:53

35 541 Alexandre Filipe de Sousa Couto Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:01 +39:10 09:54

36 514 João Oliveira divigirls Senior Masculino 01:29:42 +39:51 09:58

37 546 Filipe Ricardo Azevedo Individual Senior Masculino 01:32:42 +42:51 10:18

38 542 André Filipe Silva de Assunção Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:38 +58:47 12:04
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Veterana F40
1 503 Sandra Cardoso Baguim Runners Veterana F40 01:00:22 +10:31 06:43

2 602 Paula Cristina Marinho Moura Runners HP Boavista Veterana F40 01:08:58 +19:07 07:40

3 557 Carla Dias Individual Veterana F40 01:09:18 +19:27 07:42

4 610 ANA PALMIRA RELVAS SOREMA Veterana F40 01:16:30 +26:38 08:30

5 612 Célia Alves Trailers Veterana F40 01:19:48 +29:57 08:52

6 613 Paula Cristina Afonso Trailers Veterana F40 01:24:36 +34:45 09:24

7 614 Paula Cristina Azevedo Santos Trailers Veterana F40 01:28:09 +38:18 09:48

8 561 Marta Teresa Rios Silva Individual Veterana F40 01:29:02 +39:11 09:54

9 632 Carla Beça Madu Gym Veterana F40 01:31:50 +41:59 10:12

10 515 RITA GONÇALVES Equipa João Ferreira Veterana F40 01:34:28 +44:37 10:30

11 637 Carla Chaves Madu Gym Veterana F40 01:35:25 +45:34 10:36

12 526 Laura Gomes Familia Gomes Veterana F40 01:35:40 +45:49 10:38

13 502 ANA JOSU ANA JOSU Veterana F40 01:35:44 +45:53 10:38

14 586 Cláudia Cunha Lion Runners Veterana F40 01:37:10 +47:19 10:48

15 558 Carla Nobre Individual Veterana F40 01:37:10 +47:19 10:48

16 560 Laura Avelar Ferreira Individual Veterana F40 01:41:43 +51:52 11:18

17 645 Sandra Soares Madu Gym Veterana F40 01:54:09 +01:04:18 12:41

18 629 Maria José Sarmento Madu Gym Veterana F40 01:54:09 +01:04:18 12:41

19 635 Sandra Fernandes Madu Gym Veterana F40 02:00:41 +01:10:50 13:25

20 636 Teresa Barbosa Madu Gym Veterana F40 02:00:41 +01:10:50 13:25

Veterana F50
1 563 FATIMA PAIS Individual Veterana F50 59:18 +09:27 06:35

2 562 Conceição Pereira Individual Veterana F50 01:20:24 +30:33 08:56

3 607 Lurdes Conceição Runners Porto Sentido Veterana F50 01:21:22 +31:31 09:02

4 643 Fatima Carvalho Madu Gym Veterana F50 01:54:17 +01:04:26 12:42

Veterana F60
1 591 Ana Moreira Os TurboMula Veterana F60 01:37:53 +48:02 10:53

2 565 Isabel Duarte Individual Veterana F60 02:00:42 +01:10:51 13:25

Veterano M40
1 634 Rui Morais Madu Gym Veterano M40 50:42 +00:51 05:38

2 573 Paulo Martins Individual Veterano M40 54:53 +05:02 06:06

3 603 José Carlos Ferreira Dias Runners HP Boavista Veterano M40 56:55 +07:04 06:20

4 504 Vitor Cardoso Baguim Runners Veterano M40 57:12 +07:21 06:21

5 608 José Ricardo Runners Porto Sentido Veterano M40 59:53 +10:02 06:39

6 569 Manuel Domingos Moreira de Jesus Individual Veterano M40 01:00:08 +10:17 06:41

7 572 Nuno Teixeira Individual Veterano M40 01:00:50 +10:59 06:46

8 570 Manuel Guedes Individual Veterano M40 01:01:47 +11:56 06:52

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 18-Sep-2017 16:02
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9 574 SALVADOR SANTOS Individual Veterano M40 01:02:30 +12:39 06:57

10 646 Tiago Sousa Madu Gym Veterano M40 01:07:38 +17:47 07:31

11 620 Antonio Soares Madu Gym Veterano M40 01:07:38 +17:47 07:31

12 568 JOSE´ALVES Individual Veterano M40 01:12:10 +22:19 08:01

13 566 helder joaquim silva santos Individual Veterano M40 01:13:20 +23:28 08:09

14 196 Pedro Soares SS MONTEPIO Veterano M40 01:16:24 +26:33 08:29

15 567 Joaquim Alexandre Fontes Ferreira 
Gomes Individual Veterano M40 01:16:29 +26:38 08:30

16 231 José Ferro Individual Veterano M40 01:26:16 +36:25 09:35

17 624 Helder Costa Madu Gym Veterano M40 01:26:16 +36:25 09:35

18 625 José Soares Madu Gym Veterano M40 01:27:31 +37:40 09:43

19 631 Nuno Margarido Madu Gym Veterano M40 01:28:48 +38:57 09:52

20 571 Nuno Sousa Pereira Individual Veterano M40 01:41:44 +51:53 11:18

21 132 Luis Manuel da Silva Medeiros Pereira Individual Veterano M40 01:47:02 +57:11 11:54

22 648 António Fontes Individual Veterano M40 01:58:19 +01:08:28 13:09

Veterano M50
1 592 Paulo Cavaleiro Paulo Veterano M50 51:19 +01:28 05:42

2 605 Pedro Nuno Carva Ferreira de Sousa 
Ribeiro Runners HP Boavista Veterano M50 54:47 +04:56 06:05

3 644 Andre Silva Madu Gym Veterano M50 57:30 +07:39 06:23

4 575 Abelardo Ferreira Gomes Individual Veterano M50 59:57 +10:06 06:40

5 604 José Mário Magalhães de Pereira Runners HP Boavista Veterano M50 01:11:33 +21:42 07:57

6 577 Alcídio Figueiredo Individual Veterano M50 01:13:29 +23:38 08:10

7 579 Eduardo Gonçalves Individual Veterano M50 01:15:46 +25:55 08:25

8 578 António Manuel dos Santos Pinto da 
Silva Individual Veterano M50 01:31:55 +42:04 10:13

Veterano M60
1 584 MANUEL FERREIRA Individual Veterano M60 57:15 +07:24 06:22

2 5 José Pereira Runners and friends Veterano M60 01:08:15 +18:24 07:35

3 582 Adriano Gomes da Silva Individual Veterano M60 01:13:42 +23:51 08:11

4 529 José Pereira Ginásio VIV Veterano M60 01:19:50 +29:59 08:52

5 583 Jorge Caldeira Individual Veterano M60 01:24:00 +34:09 09:20
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